
Sunday 15th Monday 16th Tuesday 17th Wednesday 18th Thursday 19th Friday 20th 

Time  [T1] Communicating 
chemistry 

[T2] Didactics of Third 
level chemistry 

[T3] ICT and multimedia 
in teaching chemistry 

[T4] Didactics of Second 
level Chemistry 

[T5] Laboratory work in 
teaching chemistry 

Registration 
Opening Ceremony 

[PL2] Harold Kroto [PL4] Mansoor Niaz [PL6] Norman Reid [PL8] Avi Hofstein 

[PL1] Vincenzo Balzani [PL3] Brian Coppola [PL5] Alexander Renkl [PL7] Bassam Shakashiri 
[PL9] Peter Mahaffy & 

Ilka Parchmann 

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break 

[K1] Mei-Hung Chiu [K3] Hans-Dieter Barke 

[T3.S1-S9] 
 

Parallel Sessions 

[K5] Maria Sheehan [K7] Marcelo E. Conti 

[K2] Melanie Cooper [K4] Odilla Finlayson [K6] Silvija Markic 
Plenary Discussion 

Lunch Lunch  Lunch 

Lunch  

Lunch 

[T1.S1-S7]  
 

Parallel Sessions 

[T2.S1-S8] 
 

Parallel Sessions 

[T4.S1-S8] 
 

Parallel Sessions [T5.S1-S12] 
 

Parallel Sessions 

Coffee Break Coffee Break 

Guided tour to  
Villa Adriana 

Coffee Break 

[T1.S8-15] 
 

Parallel Sessions 

[T2.S9-S15] 
 

Parallel Sessions 

[T4.S9-S16] 
 

Parallel Sessions 

Closing Ceremony 

Registration  
[Cultural Lecture]  

Luigi Dei Poster Session 1 Poster Session 2 

Banquet Dinner 

Welcome 
Reception 

09:00 

09:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

12:30 

13:00 

13:30 

14:00 

14:30 

15:00 

15:30 

16:00 

16:30 

17:00 

17:30 

18:00 

18:30 

19:00 

19:30 

20:00 

20:30 


