	Sunday 15 <sup>th</sup>	Monday 16 <sup>th</sup>	Tuesday 17 <sup>th</sup>	Wednesday 18 <sup>th</sup>	Thursday 19 <sup>th</sup>	Friday 20 <sup>th</sup>
Time		[T1] Communicating chemistry	[T2] Didactics of Third level chemistry	[T3] ICT and multimedia in teaching chemistry	[T4] Didactics of Second level Chemistry	[T5] Laboratory work in teaching chemistry
09:00		Registration Opening Ceremony	[PL2] Harold Kroto	[PL4] Mansoor Niaz	[PL6] Norman Reid	[PL8] Avi Hofstein
10:00		[PL1] Vincenzo Balzani	[PL3] Brian Coppola	[PL5] Alexander Renkl	[PL7] Bassam Shakashiri	[PL9] Peter Mahaffy & Ilka Parchmann
11:00		Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11:30		[K1] Mei-Hung Chiu	[K3] Hans-Dieter Barke		[K5] Maria Sheehan	[K7] Marcelo E. Conti
12:00		[K2] Melanie Cooper	[K4] Odilla Finlayson	[T3.S1-S9]	[K6] Silvija Markic	
12:30				Parallel Sessions		Plenary Discussion
13:00		Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	
13:30						Lunch
14:00				Lunch		
14:30		[T1.S1-S7]	[T2.S1-S8]		[T4.S1-S8]	
15:00		Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions		Parallel Sessions	[T5.S1-S12]
15:30						Parallel Sessions
16:00		Coffee Break	Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
16:30		[T1 CO 1E]	[T2 C0 C1E]		[T4 C0 C16]	
17:00		[T1.S8-15]	[T2.S9-S15]	Guided tour to	[T4.S9-S16]	Closing Ceremony
17:30		Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Villa Adriana	Parallel Sessions	
18:00		[Cultural Lecture]				
18:30	Registration	Luigi Dei	Poster Session 1		Poster Session 2	
19:00						
19:30						
20:00	Welcome Reception			Banquet Dinner		